Lista dzieci przyjetych do klasy pierwszej przy Szkole Podstawowej nr 1
w Tucholi na rok szkolny 2024/2025:

Balinski Mikotaj
Bartczak Amelia
Bauza Janina
Bielinski Wojciech
Birzynski Oliwier
Borzeszkowski Leon
Bryll Zuzanna
Budkiewicz Amelia
Cizmowska Lena
10. Falkowska Maja

11. Florkiewicz Artur
12. Giersz Liliana

13. Giersz Natalia

14. Gierszewska lga

15. Grabowicz Anastazja
16. Grochowski Michat
17. Kamrowski Ksawery
18. Kietpinska Oliwia
19. Kienast Klaudiusz
20. Klafetka Michat

21. Klosowski Szymon
22. Kulczyk Zofia

23. Larek Antoni

24. Liczmanska Lena
25. Lorbiecki Kacper
26. Lapka Agata

27. Lonski Remigiusz
28. Lyczywek Mariusz
29. Ostasz Antoni

30. Perlanski Dawid

31. Piotrowski Milosz
32. Prochowska Lena
33. Pukownik Zofia

34. Romanenko Daniil
35. Senske Emilia

36. Sinito Milan

37. Starzecka Maja

38. Stopa Eryk

39. Szafranski Natan
40. Szeffs Aniela

41. Szelmicki Stanistaw
42. Szumata Hanna

43. Szwarc Oliwia

44. Teszka Wojciech
45. Tyblewski Antoni
46. Wan Harry

47. Waszkiewicz Konstanty

CoNoO~wNE



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

Wecisel Emilia
Wisniewska Marika
Wisniewska Patrycja
Wisniewski Jan
Wodnicka Agata
Yakubenko Kyrylo
Zakry$ Zuzanna
Zankowski Ludwik
Zielinski Tomasz



